

Caprolactam Chemicals Limited				
CIN No.L24110MH1988PLC049683 .				
Registered Office: B-31, MIDC, Mahad, Dist Raigad, 402302.				
E-mail: caprolactam@gmail.com ; website: www.caprolactam.co.in				
Extract of Standalone audited Financial Results for the year Ended March, 2022				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	78.93	247.44	640.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(12.49)	(147.40)	89.12
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Extra Ordinary Items)	1.51	(128.21)	65.05
4.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of Previous Year) *	-	(180.20)	(51.99)
6.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extra Ordinary Items) (of 10/- each)			
	Basic#	0.03	(2.79)	1.41
	Diluted#	0.03	(2.79)	1.41
Note -				
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & yearly audited Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.caprolactam.co.in				
2) The above audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on May 30, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above Financial Results.				
Sd/- Z S Bhanushali (Chairman Cum M.D) (DIN NO. 00663374)				
Date: May 30, 2022 Place: Mahad				

Artsy Homes Real Estate Pvt Ltd				
CIN: U70200MH2017PTC293692				
7th Floor Gardenia, CTS 5445, CST Road Kolkalayan, Santacruz East Mumbai, Mumbai City Mh 400098 Tel :- +91 62556621				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015]				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	212,819	101,196	212,819
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-97,595	47,475	-643,949
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-97,595	47,475	-643,949
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-97,595	47,475	-643,949
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-97,595	47,475	-643,949
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100,000	100,000	100,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-246,799	439,625	-251,799
8.	Net worth	-146,799	539,625	-151,799
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	284,126,138	284,126,138	284,126,138
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	100,000	100,000	100,000
11.	Debt Equity Ratio*	-1,935.48	526.53	-1,871.73
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	-9.76	4.75	-64.39
	2. Diluted:	-9.76	4.75	-64.39
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	NA	NA	NA
Note:				
1. The above Audited Financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by board of director of the company at their respective meeting held on May 30th, 2022				
2. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the statutory audit of these results.				
3. There are no investor complaints received pending as on March 31, 2022.				
4. Previous Years periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified/restated, wherever necessary to confirm to classification of current year/period.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Artsy Homes Real Estate Pvt Ltd BHAGWAN WADHWANI PRAKASH SHAH (Director) (Director)				
Date: 30.05.2022 Place: Mumbai				

INDUS VALLEY ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.				
CIN: U45202MH2008PTC188073				
408, Gundecha Chamber, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai – 400 023. Tel. No. 022 66341638/39, +91 62556621				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015]				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31/03/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-98,968	-60,924	-425,741
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-98,968	-60,924	-425,741
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-98,968	-60,924	-425,741
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-98,968	-60,924	-425,741
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100,000	100,000	100,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-1,288,095	-1,121,246	-1,486,063
8.	Net worth	-1,188,095	-1,021,246	-1,386,063
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	415,794,174	415,794,174	415,794,174
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares*	100,000	100,000	100,000
11.	Debt Equity Ratio*	-349.97	-407.14	-299.98
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	-9.90	-6.09	-42.57
	2. Diluted:	-9.90	-6.09	-42.57
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	NA	NA	NA
Note:				
1. The above Audited Financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by board of director of the company at their respective meeting held on May 30th, 2022.				
2. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the statutory audit of these results.				
3. There are no investor complaints received pending as on March 31, 2022.				
4. Previous Years periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified /restated , wherever necessary to confirm to classification of current year/period.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Indus Valley Enterprises Pvt Ltd BHAGWAN WADHWANI PRAKASH SHAH (Director) (Director)				
Date: 30.05.2022 Place: Mumbai				

PALACIAL REAL ESTATE PVT LTD				
CIN: U70100MH2016PTC284387				
Level 8, Centrum House, Vidyanageri Marg, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai – 400 098 Tel :- +91 62556621				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015]				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-109,789	-80,460	-423,857
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-109,789	-80,460	-423,857
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-109,789	-80,460	-423,857
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-109,789	-80,460	-423,857
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100,000	100,000	100,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-1,419,850	-1,283,261	-1,419,850
8.	Net worth	-1,319,850	-1,183,261	-1,319,850
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	403,344,228	403,344,228	403,344,228
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares*	100,000	100,000	100,000
11.	Debt Equity Ratio*	-305.60	-340.88	-305.60
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	-10.98	-8.05	-42.39
	2. Diluted:	-10.98	-8.05	-42.39
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	NA	NA	NA
Note:				
1. The above Audited Financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by board of director of the company at their respective meeting held on May 30th, 2022.				
2. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the statutory audit of these results.				
3. There are no investor complaints received pending as on March 31, 2022.				
4. Previous Years periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified /restated , wherever necessary to confirm to classification of current year/period.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Palacial Real Estate Pvt Ltd BHAGWAN WADHWANI PRAKASH SHAH (Director) (Director)				
Date: 30.05.2022 Place: Mumbai				

JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED						
Registered Office: "Valecha Chambers", 6th Floor, New Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 053. CIN : L45200MH1974PLC017494 Email: investor@jsl.co.in Website: www.jyotisttructures.in						
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	315.28	4.49	15.25	544.14	15.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,818.61	-1,319.09	-63,098.78	-4,264.12	-175,846.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,818.61	-1,319.09	-63,098.78	-4,264.12	-175,846.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,818.61	-1,319.09	-63,098.78	-4,264.12	-175,846.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1,820.59	-1,330.49	-62,805.81	-4,268.19	-174,668.95
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	12,690.55	12,690.55	2,190.55	12,690.55	2,190.55
7	Instruments Entirely Equity In Nature	2,800.00	2,800.00	-	2,800.00	-
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				2,566.73	-1,136,916.94
9	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	INR -0.43	INR -0.63	INR -57.61	INR -1.02	INR -160.55
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	INR -0.4	INR -0.59	INR -57.61	INR -0.94	INR -160.55

Note:		The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the National Stock Exchange and Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com), Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.jyotisttructures.in).				
		Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai vide Order No.MA 1129/2019 dated March 27, 2019 approved the Resolution Plan submitted by the Successful Resolution Applicant for the Company. Further, pursuant to the Company obtaining necessary regulatory approvals and effectuating of other steps, the Approved Resolution Plan was implemented on November 9, 2021. As per the Resolution plan, control was transferred by the Erstwhile Resolution Professional to the newly constituted board led by chairman, with effect from November 9, 2021. The board, then appointed the CEO for day to day management. The effect of the plan has been reflected in March 22 Financials.				
		Due to Recast of Financials, on implementation of Resolution Plan the figures of March 22 Quarter and year ended on March 22 are not comparable with other quarters and year ended March 21 figures.				
Place: Mumbai Dated: 30th May 2022		By Order of the Board of Directors JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED				

LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED						
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)						
CIN NO. L18101MH2004PLC149489						
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale,Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053						
Standalone Audited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the financial year ended March 31, 2022						
Amount (INR)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		March 31, 2022 Unaudited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	175,772,018	130,817,481	159,431,540	468,208,743	355,377,210
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	1,913,613	11,611,853	3,791,482	35,679,252	26,689,585
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	332,401	8,358,989	3,887,082	25,573,829	-16,280,632
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	332,401	8,358,989	3,887,082	25,573,829	-16,280,632
5	Equity Share Capital	176,400,000	176,400,000	122,500,000	176,400,000	122,500,000
6	Earning per equity share:					
	(1) Basic	0.02	0.47	0.32	1.45	-1.33
	(2) Diluted	0.02	0.47	0.32	1.45	(1.33)
Notes:						
a. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 30, 2022.						
b. The Company's business activity falls in single primary segment viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products therefore disclosure requirement under AS 17 - Segment Reporting are not applicable.						
c. The figures of previous quarter year ended 31st March 2022 is balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2022 and published year to date figures up to nine months ended December 30, 2021 a which were subjected to limited review. The corresponding financial information for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 presented in the accompanying Statement being the balancing figure between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2021 and year to date figures up to the third quarter ended December 31, 2020.						
d. Undisputed tax liability of Income tax for FY 17-18 is outstanding as at 10th May, 2021 Rs. 2.91 Lakhs plus interest as applicable and for FY 2018-19 is outstanding of Rs 76.76 Lakhs.						
e. Pursuant to The Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, promulgated on September 20, 2019, the Company has exercised the option u/s 115 BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 to compute income tax at the revised rate (i.e. @ 25.17% inclusive of surcharge & cess). Accordingly, the Company has recognized Provision for Income tax for the year ended March 31, 2022 and re-measured its Deferred tax assets/ liabilities basis the said revised rate. However due to loss in the current quarter no Income Tax provision has been made.						
f. The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the MSME creditors are clubbed with others.						
g. The undisputed tax liability relation profession not paid by company for the FY 2018 19 and 2019 20 and March amounting Rs. 2.39 Lakhs.						
h. The company does not recognised provision for gratuity during the FY.2021-22.						
i. "The Contingent liability includes the results of outcome of following cases filed against Company:-(1) The Arbitration Order received against Company for refund of security deposit along with interest on deposit, rent, CAM Charges and electricity, the same has been challenged by the Company in Bombay High Court. The total contingent liability on account of the above case is approximately of Rs.150 Lakhs."						
j. The company has not taken permission from RBI for Overseas Direct Investment.						
k. The company has paid Dividend @ of 1% per share to shareholders of Rs.14.7 Lakhs as on 29th October, 2021.						
l. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting dated February 19, 2021 and Shareholders in AGM dated March 25, 2021 accord their approval for Issue of Bonus shares in the ratio of 1:5 (Shareholder having 5 shares will get 1 as bonus). The Company has allotted 24,50,000 bonus shares and the same were listed on April 9, 2021. The expenses incurred for issue of bonus shares were debited to Profit and loss account.						
m. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting dated August 13, 2021 and Shareholders in AGM dated September 14, 2022 accord their approval for Issue of Bonus shares in the ratio of 1:5 (Shareholder having 5 shares will get 1 as bonus). The Company has allotted 29,40,000 bonus shares and the same were listed on September 24, 2021. The expenses incurred for issue of bonus shares were debited to Profit and loss account.						
n. The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out "Limited review" on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.						
o. There are no investor complaints received/pending as on March 31, 2022.						
p. Previous figures regrouped & rearranged.						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited						
Sd/-						
Mr Riyaz Ganji						
Whole Time Director - DIN: 02236203						
Date: May 30, 2022						
Place: Mumbai						

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'



रथ, मुंबई-लातूर एक्सप्रेसमधील
तिकीट पर्यवेक्षकांना एचएचटी (हॅन्ड
हेल्ड टर्मिनल) मशीन प्रथमतः
देण्यात येणार असल्याची माहिती
रेल्वेच्या वरिष्ठ सूत्रांनी दिली.
रेल्वेमध्ये प्रवास करणाऱ्या
रेल्वे तिकीट परीक्षकांना (टीटीई)
कागदावर छापलेला आरक्षण तक्ता
बाळगावा लागणार नाही. आरक्षण
स्थिती तपासण्यासाठी आणि

पुढील आरक्षण स्थितीची माहिती देण्यासाठी सोलापूर विभागात तिकीट पर्यवेक्षकांना १४२ मशीन देण्यात येणार आहेत. तिकीट तपासण्यासाठी किंवा सीट वाटप करणाऱ्यासाठी आता कागदी तक्त्याची गरज भासणार नाही. विभागातील मेल, एक्सप्रेस गाड्यांसाठी १४२ मशीन वापरण्यात येणार असल्याची माहिती रेल्वेच्या अधिकाऱ्यांनी दिली.

फिस्कर केमिक लिमिटेड
सॉल्यूशन्स प्रॉपर्टीज २०२३ (एप्रिल १९३३ कोटिदिना २३.०४.२०२३)

१०४, १११ मजला, राखलीया मेवा नगर, पोहोरा आगराधारा मार्ग, काठिवाडी (सिंधिया), मुंबई-४०००१६. टूर-६६/१५५५०२०२,
ई-मेल: fishchemerchiltd@gmail.com, वेबसाईट-www.fishchemerchiltd.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षांकरिता लेखापरिशील एकेच वेळीची निष्कर्षांक अद्यावत
(र. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१
क्र.		लेखापरिशील	अलेखापरिशील	लेखापरिशील	लेखापरिशील	लेखापरिशील
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	११.४५	१६.५०	१८.३९
२.	कार्याचलनाकरीता निव्वळ नफा/(नोटा)/(का.)	-	-	-	-	-
३.	अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपट्टी#	(५.०९)	(४.४४)	(५.६०)	(११.००)	(३.५६)
४.	बसपट्टी कार्याचलनाकरीता निव्वळ नफा/(नोटा)/(का.)	-	-	-	-	-
५.	(अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपट्टी#)	(५.०९)	(४.४४)	(५.६०)	(११.००)	(३.५६)
६.	वर्गानंतर कार्याचलनाकरीता निव्वळ नफा/(नोटा)	-	-	-	-	-
७.	(अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर#)	(५.०९)	(५.८२)	(१.१२)	(२३.२६)	१४.०६
८.	कार्याचलनीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-	-
९.	(कार्याचलनाकरीता सर्वेक्ष नफा/(नोटा)/(कारतरी)	(५.०९)	(५.८२)	(१.१२)	(२३.२६)	१४.०६
१०.	समग्रपणे वाढलेले	१७.२०	१७.२०	१७.२०	१७.२०	१७.२०
११.	राखीव (धर्मपुत्रांकरिता राखीव बावटून) मालम	-	-	-	-	-
१२.	वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशील ताबडोड परकाळ दिव्याप्रमाणे उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनानकरिता)	-	-	-	(४०.१५)	(१६.८६)
१३.	१. मुक्त	(३.४७)	(३.३८)	(१.१२)	(१३.५२)	८.१८
१४.	२. समिकृत	(३.४७)	(३.३८)	(१.१२)	(१३.५२)	८.१८

टिप: नोंदी (नॉटिफि) ऑग्लेन्डिना ओईड हिल्लेलेल्ले विव्हासलेलेल्ले। रेव्हुलेशना २०१५ च्या विव्हास ३३ अन्वयेन लेखिल्ले एफएफएलएलएल नादर कथ्यातला आंकडे नमूनातल्ले व वाक्यीक तिथीची निष्कर्षांय सिल्लेतर नमुनातलीं उत्तरां आहें. नमूनातल्ले वाक्यीक तिथीची निष्कर्षांय संपूर्ण नमूने सिल्ले एफएफएलएलएल आदी सुविधेवर संस्थेच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या www.fishchemerchiltd.com वेबसाईटवर जमल्ले आहो.

फिस्कर केमिक लिमिटेड
सीईओ
ध्यास भोवतन दानी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
(डीआयएन:०८४२६१७४)

दिनांक: ३१.०५.२०२२
तिका: मुंबई

<p style="text-align: center;">पनाचे इन्वोशेन्स लिमिटेड सौआपनाए.एम्.१९००एम्एच११८१पीसी३१२७२ नॅण्णिकुत कर्णायल: कर्णायल क्र.१०५, प्रारम्भ विल्हनेन पार्क, अँविका नगर-२, बंगळूर, इन्डोयूल इस्टेट, उण्णे-४००६०९, महाराष्ट्र, भारत. मॅण्ण: +९१-८९७६०८५८५३३, ई-मेल:info@panachemodera.com, वेबसाईट: www.panachemodera.com</p>				
<p style="text-align: center;">३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षांकांती लेखापरिपक्षित वित्तीय निष्काणां अखवाल (क्र. लालवार, ग्रेअर डाटा ख्यातिनक)</p>				
अ. क्र.	तफ्तील	संपलेली सातू तिमाही	बर्षे ते तरीख	मागील संपात तारीख संपलेले संघीपक्ष ३ मनि
		अ१३.०३.२२ अलेखापरिपक्षित	अ१३.०३.२२ अलेखापरिपक्षित	अ१३.०३.२२ अलेखापरिपक्षित
१	कार्यचलनातूत एकूण उत्पन्न	११३.६४	८३९.५२	२७३.७६
२	कारालावधीकरीती निव्वळ नका/(नॅण्ण) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बावनांत)	(५.८४)	२.२०	३६.१८
३	कारपुर्व कारालावधीकरीती निव्वळ नका/ (नॅण्ण) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बावनांत)		२.२४	३८.३१
४	कारानंतर कारालावधीकरीती निव्वळ नका/(नॅण्ण) (अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा विशेष साधारण बावनांत)	(२.६७)	१.०६	२१.०९
५	कारालावधीकरीती एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कारालावधीकरीती सर्वकष नका/(नॅण्ण)(कारानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कारानंतर))	(१.६४)	२.०९	३१.००
६	समभागा भांडवल	४३९.००	४३९.००	४३९.००
७	लाखि (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिपक्षित ताळेवळ पत्रकत नमुद पुनर्मूल्यांकित लाखि वाळूद)	३१.५०	३१.५०	३१.५०
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभागा (झंसी मूक्य रु.१० प्रव्की) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्याल्लालसादी) मूळ	(०.०६)	०.०२	०.६६
	समीकृत	(०.०६)	०.०२	०.६६

एलसि
सीआर
नॉनदणीकृत काय
वॉ मोहम्मद रोड बंगल

एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएच१९८१पीएलसी०२५७७०

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, शाह नाहर (वरळी) इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, बी विंग,

डॉ. ई. मोजेस रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८. दूर.क्र.: ०२२-६६६२५६०२, ६६६२५६०४,

फॅक्स: ०२२-६६६२५६०५, ई-मेल: vakilgroup@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.elcidinvestments.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल
(र.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एक मे व				एक त्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१
		लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१८५.९६	५८४.०६	८७९२.७०	७२१७.५२	२९२.८५	६४३.८२	१३४७७.७८	१०७७३.५०
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व#)	११९.५२	५५२.६०	८५०६.०५	७२०१.९३	१८९.३१	६००.६१	१३१०६.६१	१०६५२.५१
३.	करापूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर#)	११९.५२	५५२.६०	८५०६.०५	७२०१.९३	१८९.३१	६००.६१	१३१०६.६१	१०६५२.५१
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर#)	१४०.२२	४२६.४४	६४८०.५५	५४८८.६६	२५५.५१	४८०.०३	१०००३.८८	८१०४.९३
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(६८०२९.२२)	(५६६०८.४८)	१५०२९९.३८	२२३८४५.५९	५७४२७.७०	(८१३९२.३९)	२१६३२९.०३	३२१३५५.१५
६.	समभाग भांडवल	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००
७.	ताळेबंद पत्रक ताखेला पुर्नमुल्यांकीत राखीव वाळून राखीव	-	-	८५८७४५.४९	७०८४१६.५४	-	-	१२३२८६०.६४	१०१६५०२.०४
८.	मूळ व सौमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रू.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	७०.११	२१३.२२	३२४०.२७	२७४४.३३	१२७.७६	२०४.०१	५००१.९४	४०५२.४६

टिप:

- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.elcidinvestments.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
- ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित निष्कर्षांचे कंपनीच्या लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे लेखापरिक्षण करण्यात आले. लेखापरिक्षकांनी कंपनीचे लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर अ-फेरबदल मत दिले आहे.

टिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ३०.०५.२०२२

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये
एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/- वरून वकील
संचालक
डीआयएन:०१८८०७५९